

CBI/57/2025
RC No. DAI-0032025A0025/ACB/CBI/Delhi
dated 28.03.2025
CBI v Dal Chand and Others

06.11.2025

(Present proceedings have been conducted on Hybrid Mode)

Bar is on strike today.

Present : Shri Raj Kamal, Ld. PP for CBI.
A-1 Dal Chand, A-2 Amit Patel and A-3 Abhijit
Kumar Singh, physically present.
Ld. Proxy counsel for A-1 and A-3, physically
present.
Ld. Proxy Counsel for A-2, physically present.

Further arguments of Ld. PP for CBI heard and
concluded.

List the matter for arguments on the point of charge
on behalf of Ld. Defence Counsels on 18.11.2025.

(M. P. Singh)
Special Judge (PC Act) CBI-02
RADC/New Delhi/06.11.2025